
Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

Fund Dept Dept Description Vendor Name Invoice Num Invoice Date Account Expense Amt

0100 0000 Default A SAMI SHOW 1958 21-SEP-2016 01.0100.0000.207009. $500.00

0100 0000 Default A SAMI SHOW 2259 30-NOV-2016 01.0100.0000.207009. $500.00

0100 0000 Default ANNA WENDEL 07/02/2020;EMS 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $412.13

0100 0000 Default ANTHONY M MCMURRAY 3CR-15-04402 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207020. $192.00

0100 0000 Default CITY OF CEDAR PARK 19-04132-2 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $192.68

0100 0000 Default CTRMA JUN 2020;JP2 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207026. $30.37

0100 0000 Default DAVID GLICKMAN 07/02/2020;EMS 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $100.00

0100 0000 Default DIETZ & JARRARD, PC 20-0401-CP4 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default ERIC CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS 20-00746-3 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $884.43

0100 0000 Default GARRETT LAW FIRM PLLC 20-0082-CP4 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default GARRETT LAW FIRM PLLC 20-0241-CP4 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default GREGORY SCOTT COWART 19-04132-2 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $4.00

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;14473 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $3.30

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;89177 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $2.48

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $10.00

0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 

ALLEN

JUN 2020;JP2 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207017. $217.01

0100 0000 Default ROSE COHEN KORANSKY 20-0368-CP4 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default STEVEN  GONZALES 20-0378-CP4 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;DC 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. -$227.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;DC 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. -$159.02

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 18-05269-2 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-02714-3 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04544-1 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04643-3 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-05490-3 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-05574-3 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-05732-1 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-05733-2 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-06031-1 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-06042-1 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00
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0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 20-00067-2 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 20-00130-3 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-03668 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $170.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-04114 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default THE RAWLINGS COMPANY 07/02/2020;EMS 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $908.65

Dept Total $6,259.03
0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;29963 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $211.82

Dept Total $211.82
0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;86165 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0402.003900. $219.00

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;86165 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0402.003100. $35.96

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;86165 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0402.003100. $54.87

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;86165 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0402.003900. $385.00

Dept Total $694.83
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL BICKERSTAFF, HEATH, DELGADO, 

ACOSTA LLP

112455 20-JUN-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $237.50

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5936049 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. -$406.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5936049 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $197.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5936049 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $209.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES NRDD-0005876 19-MAR-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $1,005.30

Dept Total $1,242.80
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-05814-2 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-06171-2 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW CAROLYNN WEBER 19-0074-CPSC1 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004125. $1,588.40

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW CHRISTYNE E HARRIS SCHULTZ 

ATTORNEY AT LAW

20-01173-2 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0107M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0108M 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0109M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0110M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0111M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0112M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0113M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0114M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0115M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 20-0116M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 18-06565-3 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 19-02998-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 20-0117M 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004136. $3,000.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW G COLE SPAINHOUR MAY 2020;DWI/DRUG-M 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $1,500.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW GROVE LAW FIRM PC 18-06448-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HECTOR DEL TORO 20-01451-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HOING LAW PC 20-00987-3 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW J T EARLS LAW 20-01911-2 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

20-01724-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $150.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JASON TRUMPLER 20-02213-3 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JEREMY D SPILLAR 19-00406-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JEREMY D SPILLAR 19-04006-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JEREMY D SPILLAR 19-06070-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JOHN NATE STARK 16-05354-3 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JP LAW FIRM 19-05698-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF ALEJANDRO 

MARTINEZ PLLC

19-01795-2 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF JAMES C TWINE 

PLLC

20-02230-3 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF NICOLE BURNS 19-03194-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF NICOLE BURNS 19-06142-2 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF NICOLE BURNS 20-01881-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL D 

ROGERS PLLC

19-02820-3 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LESLI R FITZPATRICK 20-01853-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $500.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LUCAS C WILSON 18-0093-CPSC1H 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $50.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER VALLEY 19-02976-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PHILLIP A DANKS 20-01749-3 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $600.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 19-00537-2 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 20-01616-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 20-01611-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 19-01621-1 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

Dept Total $18,313.40
0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;31006 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0426.003100. $193.59

0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;31006 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0426.003900. $330.00

Dept Total $523.59
0100 0428 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;91066 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0428.004212. $330.00

Dept Total $330.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS AMY LEFKOWITZ 19-2323-K277 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ANGELA RENEE CHAMBERS 20-023 25-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004125. $585.20

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 21569902 12-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004621. $219.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CAROL L COLLINS 19-0086-CPS425C 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $430.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CAROL L COLLINS 20-0017-CPS425A 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $720.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CAROL L COLLINS 20-0021-CPS425 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,520.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD CHAMBER FILE;FGH 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAX GARVIN 19-2462-K368 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DION W CLARK 19-2588-F425 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIKA HANSEN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-1661-K277 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIKA HANSEN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-2353-K277 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 12-3488-F395A 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $800.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 19-0055-CPS425B 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 19-0071-CPS425C 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 20-0004-CPS425 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 20-0017-CPS425A 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $670.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST LLC 20-0419-K368 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS G COLE SPAINHOUR 18-1902-K277 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $450.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 17-1276-K368 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 20-0389-K368 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK 19-0069-J277 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK 20-0073-J277 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CHAMBER FILE;AF 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CHAMBER FILE;AK 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CHAMBER FILE;CM 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CHAMBER FILE;ER 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CHAMBER FILE;JG 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK CORE;JUN 2020 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $5,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 20-0290-K368 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 20-0642-K26 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 20-0645-K26 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 20-0762-K26 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JAMES R YOUNG 20-1023-K368 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $150.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JANET BURNETT 16-3188-K368 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $10,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 16-2206-K277 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 17-0941-K277 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 18-1378-K368 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $6,400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 20-0475-K368 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $150.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF ALEXANDER R 

HELLERSTEDT

19-2500-K368 13-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA P 

MURRAY

19-2487-K277 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA P 

MURRAY

20-0002-CPS425A 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $670.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLI R FITZPATRICK 17-2182-K26 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLI R FITZPATRICK 18-0915-K26A 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $2,250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLIE ANDREWS BOOKER 19-0036-J277 13-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $4,375.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 10-0011-FC425A 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $310.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 18-0062-CPS425H 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 19-0115-CPS425B 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $850.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 20-0044-CPS425 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $450.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 20-0075-J277 13-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 19-0123-J277 14-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 19-0728-K26 04-NOV-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS 20-0030-CPS425 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $670.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS 20-0033-J277 13-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MCCONNELL LAW FIRM 18-2576-K26 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MORALES LAW OFFICE 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC

20-0876-K26 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PARMER LAW FIRM 19-0055-K368 09-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PAULA PATTON QUINN 20-0002-CPS425A 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $340.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PERCHES LAW PLLC 19-1527-K26 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS PERCHES LAW PLLC 20-0833-K277 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 19-2071-K277 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 20-0732-K277 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 20-0751-K26 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RUSSELL D HUNT JR 19-1897-K26 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $650.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RYAN DECK 20-0505-K368 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS STRYKER LAW FIRM 18-2741-K26 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

Dept Total $62,359.20
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;69420 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003100. $199.97

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003398. $76.09

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003900. $150.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003100. $10.99

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.004212. $117.60

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003900. $150.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003100. $215.86

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003010. $97.99

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.004210. $107.92

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003900. $30.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003030. $212.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003398. $173.94

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.004232. $595.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003900. $35.00
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0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003100. $24.95

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003100. $109.04

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003100. $220.20

Dept Total $2,526.55
0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;03866 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0450.004216. $130.00

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;03866 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0450.003100. $49.76

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;03866 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0450.003100. -$43.79

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;51370 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0450.003100. $133.75

Dept Total $269.72
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;11482 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0452.003900. $39.97

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;11482 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0452.003100. $67.03

Dept Total $107.00
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;00881 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0453.003100. $92.60

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;00881 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $79.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;00881 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $349.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;99006 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0453.004350. $371.65

Dept Total $892.25
0100 0477 MAGISTRATE OFFICE COMMUNICATION BY HAND LLC 200623WMS 23-JUN-2020 01.0100.0477.004141. $370.00

0100 0477 MAGISTRATE OFFICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;13029 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0477.003900. $265.00

0100 0477 MAGISTRATE OFFICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;13029 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0477.003900. $270.00

0100 0477 MAGISTRATE OFFICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;13029 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0477.003900. $265.00

Dept Total $1,170.00
0100 0492 ELECTIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;86640 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0492.004232. $897.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;97229 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0492.003901. $325.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS MINUTEMAN PRESS 83582 15-JUN-2020 01.0100.0492.004251. $0.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS Proud, Kay F 07/08/2020 08-JUL-2020 01.0100.0492.004231. $62.22

Dept Total $1,284.22
0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;00072 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0495.004999. $250.00

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;11771 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0495.003006. -$249.99

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;13833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0495.003100. $19.92

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;89177 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0495.004212. $38.00

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;89177 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0495.003900. $405.00

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;97153 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0495.003900. $258.00

Dept Total $720.93
0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;92938 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0497.003100. $29.62

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;92938 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0497.004212. $326.75

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;92938 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0497.003100. $25.98

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;92938 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0497.004219. $489.07
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Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;92938 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0497.004219. $372.53

Dept Total $1,243.95
0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JUL 2020;00040 28-JUN-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $56.71

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JUL 2020;20066 28-JUN-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $39.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JUL 2020;31460 28-JUN-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $223.56

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JUL 2020;31704 27-JUN-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $108.24

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;14473 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.003011. $50.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;14473 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.003012. $644.96

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;21346 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.004232. -$325.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;38799 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.003011. $683.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;44589 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.004208. $14.83

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;44589 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.004208. $102.07

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;94209 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.004232. -$200.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;94209 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.003001. $17.34

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0166294062420 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $701.17

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0225679070120 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $122.42

0100 0503 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0524873070120 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $122.42

Dept Total $2,360.72
0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JIM WHITTEN ROOF 

CONSULTANTS LLC

0021-0720 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0509.005300. $1,200.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;11771 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0509.004231. $2.31

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS VERIZON WIRELESS 9857462570 25-JUN-2020 01.0100.0509.004210. $455.88

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS VERIZON WIRELESS 9857462570 25-JUN-2020 01.0100.0509.004209. $99.26

Dept Total $1,757.45
0100 0540 EMS AT&T CORP JUL 2020;91735 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $42.54

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83670071 23-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $26.70

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672031 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $19.20

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672032 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $232.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672032 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $6.10

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672032 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $7,061.22

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672032 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $46.50

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672032 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $41.80

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672032 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $282.00
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Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83672032 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $53.50

0100 0540 EMS FUELMAN NP58408887 22-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003301. $5,003.68

0100 0540 EMS FUELMAN NP58408887 22-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.004541. $11.00

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0776072 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $180.80

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0776089 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $354.44

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0776240 27-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $103.60

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 78151599 19-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $317.25

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 78695432 19-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $303.06

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1013332 25-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $24.75

0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 1989969 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $186.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575081 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $547.50

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575081 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $732.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575081 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $272.00

0100 0540 EMS ZOLL DATA SYSTEMS INC INV00065170 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0540.004210. $51.10

Dept Total $15,898.74
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 604043A 14-FEB-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $70.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 604043A 14-FEB-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $879.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 604043A 14-FEB-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $1,157.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 604043A 14-FEB-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $355.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 604043A 14-FEB-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $25.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 604043A 14-FEB-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $270.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 604043A 14-FEB-2020 01.0100.0542.003311. $50.00

Dept Total $2,806.00
0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;41667 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0552.004541. $82.09

Dept Total $82.09
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 VERIZON WIRELESS 9857770416 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0554.004209. $424.10

0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 VERIZON WIRELESS 9857770416 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0554.004210. $455.90

Dept Total $880.00
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003011. $39.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $400.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003010. $49.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $147.96

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003006. $615.28

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $113.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003900. $25.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $62.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $55.63

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $448.47
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Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;18308 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $207.48

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;18308 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $207.48

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;29348 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $600.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;32905 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $340.20

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;32905 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $340.20

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003398. $628.96

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003530. $677.44

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004350. $597.20

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003530. $36.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $267.71

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003100. $311.70

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003100. $429.12

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $235.43

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $271.80

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003100. $886.52

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003530. $195.85

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $70.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003100. $17.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003005. $214.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003530. $599.40

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;52833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $235.43

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $20.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $289.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $578.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $400.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $690.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $339.84

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $135.40

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $65.60

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $40.48

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $395.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96814 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $46.94

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF Parks, Peter R 06/30/2020 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $120.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF Willis, Kevin E 06/29/2020 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $120.00

Dept Total $12,569.43
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;06311 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004232. $325.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;16366 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $115.15
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0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;16366 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $108.24

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;20632 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $111.87

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;53970 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004231. $108.48

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;60786 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004410. $41.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;60786 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004410. -$112.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;61971 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004232. $39.90

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;61971 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0570.004232. $81.90

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SETON MEDICAL CENTER 

WILLIAMSON

8076398021A 19-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $13,898.08

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TRI COUNTY CLINICAL 4829437V8363 07-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $199.94

Dept Total $14,917.56
0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-048-12302 25-JUN-2020 01.0100.0576.004212. $7.99

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES NICOLAS CARRASCO NC-200630-WC 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $1,700.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES STEPHEN BENOLD, MD JUN 2020;JUV 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $2,500.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES TRUECORE BEHAVIORAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

WILLIAM-0120 07-FEB-2020 01.0100.0576.004102. $5,031.30

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES TRUECORE BEHAVIORAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

WILLIAM-0220 02-MAR-2020 01.0100.0576.004102. $8,764.20

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES TRUECORE BEHAVIORAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

WILLIAM-0320 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004102. $10,062.60

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES TRUECORE BEHAVIORAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

WILLIAM-0520 02-JUN-2020 01.0100.0576.004102. $10,062.60

Dept Total $38,128.69
0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;51901 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0583.003100. $85.22

0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

DEPARTMENT

TANIA GLENN & ASSOCIATES PA WCES012 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0583.004100. $4,690.00

0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

DEPARTMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9857770248 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.0583.004210. $113.97

Dept Total $4,889.19
0100 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;13833 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0636.004210. $6.00

0100 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION

WALTER WAYNE WARE 07/07/2020;REIMBA 07-JUL-2020 01.0100.0636.004542. $79.92

Dept Total $85.92
0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

VERIZON WIRELESS 9857279381 23-JUN-2020 01.0100.0661.004210. $151.96

Dept Total $151.96
0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;31122 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0665.004232. $60.00

0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;32342 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0665.004232. $175.00

Dept Total $235.00
0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/18564 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.1000.004430. $517.46
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0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/20288 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1000.004430. $7,808.69

0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/25411 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1000.004430. $50.18

Dept Total $8,376.33
0100 1001 WILLIAMSON MUSEUM CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUL 2020/308527 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.1001.004430. $518.88

0100 1001 WILLIAMSON MUSEUM CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/24080 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1001.004430. $8.13

Dept Total $527.01
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/23642 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1002.004430. $1,277.77

0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/28308 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1002.004430. $97.76

Dept Total $1,375.53
0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/1272 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $50.13

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007010474 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $431.16

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007010475 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $12.61

Dept Total $493.90
0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5761416-2161-4 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $534.79

Dept Total $534.79
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/15032 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1008.004430. $70,103.14

Dept Total $70,103.14
0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/23236 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1009.004430. $891.93

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/24532 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1009.004430. $34,327.42

Dept Total $35,219.35
0100 1010 LIBERTY HILL ANNEX CITY OF LIBERTY HILL JUN 2020/449A 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1010.004430. $152.64

Dept Total $152.64
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/24200 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1011.004430. $68.97

0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/63967 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1011.004430. $360.00

0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/8818 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1011.004430. $1,316.16

Dept Total $1,745.13
0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/4405 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.1013.004430. $50.31

0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/158454 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1013.004430. $458.38

0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/28329 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1013.004430. $12.55

Dept Total $521.24
0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2006280082 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.1015.004430. $185.34

0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2006280083 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.1015.004430. $11.35

0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR CITY OF TAYLOR JUN 2020/3015 05-JUL-2020 01.0100.1015.004430. $81.89

Dept Total $278.58
0100 1017 ABC/GAME WARDEN CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/40830 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1017.004430. $172.55

Dept Total $172.55
0100 1019 MEDIC 53 / 54 CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/140377 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1019.004430. $225.88

Dept Total $225.88
0100 1020 EMS ADMIN CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/123674 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1020.004430. $253.50

Dept Total $253.50
0100 1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH 

ADMIN

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/10456 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1022.004430. $1,452.70

Dept Total $1,452.70
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Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

0100 1024 LIFESTEPS CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/27355 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1024.004430. $10.01

0100 1024 LIFESTEPS CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/72468 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1024.004430. $218.29

Dept Total $228.30
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/37547 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $65.22

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/16500 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $293.26

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/28136 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $1,075.49

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/581001 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $810.24

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/8694 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $6,422.05

Dept Total $8,666.26
0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 

SHOP

ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/4374 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.1029.004430. $50.31

0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 

SHOP

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/238158 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1029.004430. $953.78

0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 

SHOP

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/24225 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1029.004430. $94.90

Dept Total $1,098.99
0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5761596-2161-3 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $1,183.62

Dept Total $1,183.62
0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007010473 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1033.004430. $1,235.33

Dept Total $1,235.33
0100 1034 EMS STAT-2604 N LAWN-

TAYLOR

ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/724 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1034.004430. $54.64

0100 1034 EMS STAT-2604 N LAWN-

TAYLOR

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007010471 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1034.004430. $170.63

Dept Total $225.27
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/15383 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1043.004430. $12,085.71

0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/28028 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1043.004430. $407.23

Dept Total $12,492.94
0100 1044 SHERIFF - EAST SIDE CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007010472 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1044.004430. $79.82

Dept Total $79.82
0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/28600 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1045.004430. $1,665.69

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/31062 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1045.004430. $23,321.64

Dept Total $24,987.33
0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2005310051 01-JUN-2020 01.0100.1048.004430. $416.78

0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007010470 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.1048.004430. $511.26

Dept Total $928.04
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/11555 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1051.004430. $2,474.14

0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/27781 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1051.004430. $47.19

Dept Total $2,521.33
0100 1058 BELFORD SQUARE CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/25993 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.1058.004430. $394.10

Dept Total $394.10
0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/739 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.1063.004430. $50.31

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/18468 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1063.004430. $1,897.58

Dept Total $1,947.89
0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/28098 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1064.004430. $103.87

Page 12 of 40



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/33249 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1064.004430. $96.10

Dept Total $199.97
0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5761994-2161-0 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $306.47

Dept Total $306.47
0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/32381 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1071.004430. $14,953.07

Dept Total $14,953.07
0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT (WCCHD)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5763782-2161-7 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.1073.004430. $360.30

Dept Total $360.30
0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING CENTER 

(SOTC)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5763869-2161-2 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.1075.004430. $216.32

Dept Total $216.32
0100 1077 NCF BLDG D - WIRELESS 

COMM

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/3633 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1077.004430. $952.65

Dept Total $952.65
0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/13019 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.1078.004430. $54.43

0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUNE 2020/13011 02-JUN-2020 01.0100.1078.004430. -$46.95

0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/5334 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1078.004430. $3,582.62

Dept Total $3,590.10
0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 

IMPOUND

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/2939 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1079.004430. $360.92

Dept Total $360.92
0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/342 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1080.004430. $11,488.64

Dept Total $11,488.64
0100 1084 COUNTY AUDITOR - 

INTERNAL AUDIT

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/26583 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1084.004430. $29.45

0100 1084 COUNTY AUDITOR - 

INTERNAL AUDIT

CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/46074 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.1084.004430. $290.25

Dept Total $319.70
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009776 16-JUN-2020 01.0100.3002.003317. $102.00

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009777 18-JUN-2020 01.0100.3002.003317. $102.00

Dept Total $204.00
0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009477A 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $102.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009687B 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $132.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009687C 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $250.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009781 22-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $102.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009782 22-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $102.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009783 24-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $102.00
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Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009786 25-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $102.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE CHRIS CORNMAN DDS 009787 25-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.003317. $102.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JONATHAN DEAN BRIERY 06/19/2020 19-JUN-2020 01.0100.3003.004106. $1,040.00

Dept Total $2,034.00
0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/22351 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $39.64

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/44577 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $123.78

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/47381 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $75.92

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/51935 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $60.04

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/60685 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $124.88

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/9577 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $40.51

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/9867 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $79.42

Dept Total $544.19
0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

AL CLAWSON DISPOSAL INC JUN 2020;SWP 18-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $265.44

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

BRUSHY CREEK MUD 2020-07 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $2,746.70

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

CITY OF ROUND ROCK JUN 2020/1051501 29-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $2,092.04

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

COMMERCIAL SWIM 

MANAGEMENT LLC

237106 04-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $300.00

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/1112 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $65.18

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/16269 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $1,039.15

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/31464 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $49.99

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/4098 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $559.37

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/9125 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $278.67

Dept Total $7,396.54
0100 3104 BLACKLAND CO PARK CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007020541 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.3104.004430. $51.13

0100 3104 BLACKLAND CO PARK TXU ENERGY 056177196616 02-JUL-2020 01.0100.3104.004430. $16.02

Dept Total $67.15
0100 3105 PARK 

OFFICE/HEADQUARTERS

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUN 2020/43815 26-JUN-2020 01.0100.3105.004430. $245.62

Dept Total $245.62
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER CITY OF TAYLOR JUN 2020/17020 05-JUL-2020 01.0100.3106.004430. $2,825.05

Dept Total $2,825.05
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Through Disbursement Date: 21-JUL-2020

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH CITY OF LIBERTY HILL JUN 2020/1494 01-JUL-2020 01.0100.3107.004430. $2,020.39

Dept Total $2,020.39
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION 

GROUP, INC

13454 19-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004100. $333.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ATMOS ENERGY CORP JUL 2020/2126 02-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $48.76

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2006270076 29-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $13.20

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2006270077 29-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $57.22

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2006290513 29-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $10.62

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007030224 06-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $12.17

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2007030225 06-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $31.30

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GEORGETOWN JUN 2020/30284 30-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $228.42

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GRANGER JUN 2020/4291900 15-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $85.31

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-6 30-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $29,829.60

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM DIAMOND SURVEYING, INC 2020-97 29-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004150. $3,197.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;11771 06-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.004541. $44.95

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;33360 06-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003001. $152.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;33360 06-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003102. $377.68

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;96126 06-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003110. $348.15

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM KLEINFELDER INC 001285446 28-MAY-2020 01.0200.0210.004160. $1,218.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM KLEINFELDER INC 001288738 25-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004160. $110.25

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM MANVILLE WATER SUPPLY 

CORPORATION

JUN 2020/122072 02-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $50.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC 42751038 22-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003554. $3,300.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC 42751040 22-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003554. $16,380.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

JUL 2020/86223 03-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $57.19

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION GD0000219 05-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $8,195.00
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION GD0000222 10-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $4,475.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RHB CONSTRUCTION GD0000223 11-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $4,475.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM TEXAS A&M TRANSPORTATION 

INSTITUTE

R479016 23-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.004160. $3,000.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

62126560 15-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $7,480.17

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

62126560 15-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $25.44

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

62126560 15-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $2,229.38

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

62130698 22-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $37,527.96

Dept Total $123,293.27
0355 0355 COURT REPORTER SERVICE TERESA B HALL 06/26/2020;277TH 26-JUN-2020 01.0355.0355.004135. $824.00

Dept Total $824.00
0372 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;98533 06-JUL-2020 01.0372.0452.003100. $94.96

Dept Total $94.96
0382 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;DC 30-JUN-2020 01.0382.0000.342702. -$795.07

0382 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;DC 30-JUN-2020 01.0382.0000.342701. -$1,137.25

Dept Total -$1,932.32
0399 0000 Default ANTHONY M MCMURRAY 3CR-15-04402 02-JUL-2020 01.0399.0000.208750. -$30.00

0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;DC 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208702. $1,590.16

0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;DC 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208701. $2,274.50

0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;EF 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208020. $35,543.06

0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;EF 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208022. $10,210.00

0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;EF 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208026. $248.55
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0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;EF 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208021. $19,830.00

0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;EF 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208025. $227.89

0399 0000 Default TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNTS

06/30/2020;SAP 30-JUN-2020 01.0399.0000.208315. $400.00

Dept Total $70,294.16
0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 

FORFEITURES

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;95588 06-JUL-2020 01.0408.0698.004999. $106.12

Dept Total $106.12
0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GEORGIA K9 NTC 6002 27-MAY-2020 01.0410.0411.005000. $7,000.00

Dept Total $7,000.00
0515 0515 APPELLATE JUDICIAL DEPT THIRD COURT OF APPEALS JUN 2020 10-JUL-2020 01.0515.0515.004602. $3,208.85

Dept Total $3,208.85
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

JUN 2020;88189 25-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004211. $89.18

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 06/24/2020 24-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $1,000.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MIDWEST VET SUPPLY INC 12067098-000 25-MAR-2020 01.0545.0545.003318. $1,474.34

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 1988730 19-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.003200. $20.50

Dept Total $2,584.02
0636 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION

WALTER WAYNE WARE 07/07/2020;REIMB 07-JUL-2020 01.0636.0636.003670. $15.75

0636 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION

WALTER WAYNE WARE 07/07/2020;REIMBA 07-JUL-2020 01.0636.0636.003670. $14.95

Dept Total $30.70
0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

283329 15-JUN-2020 01.0777.0200.009007. $5,341.25

0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

WALKER TEXAS SURVEYORS INC 075056 06-JUL-2020 01.0777.0200.009007. $10,212.50

Dept Total $15,553.75
0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

283330 15-JUN-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $24,177.48

Dept Total $24,177.48
0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT INC 128333 16-JUN-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $18,832.30

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 CHAMPION SITE PREP INC 19/1805-229 30-JUN-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $7,866.87

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

283330 15-JUN-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $34,506.47

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 DIAMOND SURVEYING, INC 2020-98 30-JUN-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $22,117.50

Dept Total $83,323.14
0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

283330 15-JUN-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $52,983.41

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 JOE BLAND CONSTRUCTION LP 12/1901-285 30-JUN-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $239,695.54

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 WSB & ASSOCIATES INC R-011572-000-18 25-JUN-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $605.00
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0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 WSB & ASSOCIATES INC R-015966-000-2 25-JUN-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $26,830.48

Dept Total $320,114.43
0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 ALLIANCE ENGINEERING GROUP 

INC

AC19-0906-08 31-MAY-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $3,489.00

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 ALLIANCE ENGINEERING GROUP 

INC

AC19-0906-09 30-JUN-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $3,875.00

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

283330 15-JUN-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $26,634.54

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 GARVER LLC 17207031-2 29-MAY-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $289,621.57

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 1937360-KFO 15-JUL-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $323,216.30

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2001625-KFO 15-JUL-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $469,108.70

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2001630-KFO 15-JUL-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $51,185.70

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2001637-KFO 15-JUL-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $225,916.30

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 2001638-KFO 15-JUL-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $256,505.90

Dept Total $1,649,553.01
0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

283330 15-JUN-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $520.96

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT FUGRO USA LAND INC 02013850 29-JUN-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $529.50

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT KGA ARCHITECTURE 18459.01-13 01-JUL-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $17,208.06

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 1555 30-JUN-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $146.88

Dept Total $18,405.40
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7379360 29-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $365.24

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CIBOLO SPRAYERS INC 21841 12-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $365.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO CM02432 01-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$901.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IG00234 27-DEC-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. $33.13

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IG00391 10-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $377.36

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IG00403 19-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $1,003.67

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN51765 29-MAY-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $656.72

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN51802 22-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $63.31
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN51822 10-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $631.63

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN51853 15-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $58.80

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN51884 17-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $367.02

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;34193 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $16.09

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;34193 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.004513. $14.99

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;34193 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.004212. $8.25

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;34193 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $40.30

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;34193 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $495.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;34193 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $403.42

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;65545 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.004500. $230.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;65545 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $16.85

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK JUL 20;65545 06-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $132.86

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 

TEMPLE

X550035437:01 10-JAN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $11.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 

TEMPLE

X550035544:01 13-JAN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $13.32

Dept Total $4,402.36
0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY 07/10/2020;FET 10-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004911. $9,217.66

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

JUL 2020;ASF 13-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004066. $24,441.26

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

JUL 2020;ASF 13-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004065. $1,585.55

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

JUL 2020;ASF 13-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004059. $1,595.95

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

JUL 2020;ASF 13-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004056. $4,580.16

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

JUL 2020;ASF 13-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004054. $81,113.05

0885 0885 WSMN CO SELF FUNDING 

INS.

UNITED HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

INC N1

JUL 2020;ASF 13-JUL-2020 01.0885.0885.004057. $112,342.30

Dept Total $234,875.93
0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT AT&T MOBILITY 287298166016X06272020 19-JUN-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $457.40

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF GEORGETOWN 01FY19;GR 07-JUL-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $17,400.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF GEORGETOWN 02FY19;GR 30-JUN-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $10,925.23

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF GRANGER 08FY17;GSP 20-FEB-2020 01.0999.0401.009005. $2,250.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF GRANGER 09FY17;GSP 17-APR-2020 01.0999.0401.009005. $900.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF GRANGER 10FY17;GSP 14-MAY-2020 01.0999.0401.009005. $450.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF TAYLOR 01FY18;TWW 09-JUL-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $50,350.00
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0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF TAYLOR 02FY18;DGCC 09-JUL-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $42,951.93

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF WEIR 08FY18;WEC 06-JUL-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $82,339.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT CITY OF WEIR 08FY18;WEC 06-JUL-2020 01.0999.0401.009005. $7,992.90

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10403904773 30-JUN-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $877.24

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5936049 24-JUN-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $570.00

0999 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT FREEIT DATA SOLUTIONS INC 8436 30-JUN-2020 01.0999.0401.009007. $43,093.20
